17/12/2025

Match report

KSGWarszawa 3 ()

Match
Hall
City

KSG Warszawa

01  Kaszynska Martyna

02  Kaczmarzyk Maria Katarzyna
05  Michatek Jagoda

07  Jedut Aleksandra

08  Wojtyniak Wiktoria

09  Kott Maja

12 Kierlewicz Natalia

13  Sobanty Zofia

14  Zieba Martyna

17  Waszynska-Bartnik Joanna
18 L Terlikowska Martyna

23  Stancelewska Julia

24 Kudlik Zuzanna

33 L Saad Magdalena

Players total

Piotr Olenderek

Mikolaj Snopkowski

ITA TOOLS STAL Mielec

01  Ociepa Magdalena

ITA TOOLS STAL Mielec

Date 17/12/2025  Spectators
Time 19:00 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
51515 6.9 9 5 +6 7 2 1
i BN B 5.7 14 6 +8 9 2 1
5.5 . .- 7
6 6 6 5.9 1 . . 15 1
6 2 2 +2 4 . 1
22 2 7 8 5 +7 12 1 2
4 4 4 5.7 11 5 +7 7
SIE1 B 6.3 15 6 +9 14 2
585 . . . .
60 29 +38 75 9 5
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 3 11 3 8 25 2 3
Set 2 2 16 5 3 25 2 2
Set 3 .18 2 5 25 5
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts

20

18

14
57
15

24
18

Set Duration

1 00:22

2 00:29

3 00:25
Reception

1

1

1

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

45% (20%)

60% (20%)
(22%)

33%

(2§%)
(23%)

57%
46%

47%
50%
39%

(20%)
(29%)
(17%)

Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

03 L Dabrowska lzabela . .
04  Calkins Natasha 8 5.7 3 1 +1 3 . . .
06 L Mazur Julia 5M5 . . . . 12 58% (25%)
08  Sobiczewska Weronika 4 3 58 11 1 +5 7 2 . . .
09  Nesimovi¢ Nina 56 6.3 2 2 5 2 100% (50%)
16 Pamuta Marta . . . . . . . . .
11 Ponikowska Gabriela 5 5.8 2 .+ 7 1 1 . 100% (0%)
12 Adamczyk Aleksandra 1 5.5 2 . -2 5 9 1 56% (44%)
13 Walczak Aleksandra . . . . . . . .
14  Moszynska Rozalia 28 18] 12 6.8 6 2 +5 9 1 1 . 100% (0%)
17  Kazata Aleksandra 44151 4 6.2 13 7 +7 7 2 . 25 3 24% (8%)
20  Baczyriska Anna 12 55 2 1 -4 11 1 1 16 1 25% (13%)
98  Binczycka Julia 61 6 5.9 1 | 10 . . . .
Players total 42 14 +14 64 7 1 66 5 39% (18%)
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Mitosz Majka Set 1 1 10 2 4 17 2 1 23 3 39% (22%)
Pawet Kowal Set 2 . 14 2 8 25 1 23 2 26% (9%)
Set 3 L1201 9 22 4 20 55% (25%)
KSG Warszawa ITATOOLS STAL Mielec
E0|nt§ Reception 57 Kill on reception Reception 66
Sin Diff | o ite S0 31 1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#) Points SO 28
6 -2 Each 1.84 receptions Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 2.36 receptions
5 0 1 Point 3 2 44% 25 25 48% 3 0 1 Point
4 +6 1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
3 4+ Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
Serve 75 1 3 50% 26 24 50% 1 2 Serve 64
f :2 Points BP 29 Attack on dig Points BP 14
Each 2.59 serves Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 4.57 serves
1 Break point 3 0 44% 48 40 30% 6 4 1 Break point

1LIGKOB @

Partial score Score
6-8 16-12 21-15 25-17
8-6 13-16 20-21 26-24
8-7 16-15 21-20 25-22

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

8 1 6 75% 2
30 3 1 13 43%

1 0% 1

3 1 33% .

3 2 67% 4
23 3 10 43% 1
31 3 1 13 42% 2
99 7 5 45 45% 10
30 2 2 11 37% 3
40 3 2 16 40%

29 2 18 62% 2
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

7 2 3 43%

22 1 3 11 50% .

5 2 . 0% 2

3 . 2 67%

1 1 2 2 20%

7 4 57% 2
22 . 17 12 55% 1
12 2 2 1 8%

1 . . 1 100% .
89 6 10 36 40% 5
28 4 10 36% 2
33 1 14 42% 2
28 1 2 12 43% 1

BP Break point
Err Errors

Points Pos% Positive +#

Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

6 +7 Blo Blocked

5 -2 Exc Excellent

4 -3 Substitute

3 -2 n Starting lineup

2 +2 n  Starting setter

1 -15 n  Starting serve

volleystation.com



