

KSG Warszawa 3 0 ITA TOOLS STAL Mielec			Set	Duration	Partial score	Score
			1	00:22	6-8 16-12 21-15	25-17
			2	00:29	8-6 13-16 20-21	26-24
			3	00:25	8-7 16-15 21-20	25-22
Match	Date	17/12/2025	Spectators			
Hall	Time	19:00	Receipts			
City	Referees					

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts			
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	
01 Kaszyńska Martyna							
02 Kaczmarzyk Maria Katarzyna	5	5	5			6.9	9	5	+6	7	2	1	8	1	.	6	75%	2
05 Michałek Jagoda						
07 Jedut Aleksandra	1	1	1			5.7	14	6	+8	9	2	1	20	.	45% (20%)	30	3	1	13	43%	.	
08 Wojtyniak Wiktoria						5.5	.	.	-1	7	1	
09 Kott Maja	6	6	6			5.9	1	.	.	15	1	1	.	.	.	0%	1
12 Kierlewicz Natalia						
13 Sobanty Zofia						6	2	2	+2	4	.	1	5	.	60% (20%)	3	.	.	1	33%	.	
14 Zięba Martyna	2	2	2			7	8	5	+7	12	1	2	3	.	.	2	67%	4
17 Waszyńska-Bartnik Joanna	4	4	4			5.7	11	5	+7	7	.	.	18	1	33% (22%)	23	.	3	10	43%	1	
18 L Terlikowska Martyna						
23 Stancewska Julia	3	3	3			6.3	15	6	+9	14	2	31	3	1	13	42%	2
24 Kudlik Zuzanna						
33 L Saad Magdalena						5.5	14	.	57% (29%)	
Players total						60	29	+38		75	9	5	57	1	46% (23%)	99	7	5	45	45%	10	
	Points won					Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er												
Coach Piotr Olenderek	Set 1					3	11	3	8	25	2	3	15	1	47% (20%)	30	2	2	11	37%	3	
Assistant Mikolaj Snopkowski	Set 2					2	16	5	3	25	2	2	24	.	50% (29%)	40	3	2	16	40%	5	
	Set 3					.	18	2	5	25	5	.	18	.	39% (17%)	29	2	1	18	62%	2	

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts			
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	
01 Ociepa Magdalena							
03 L Dąbrowska Izabela							
04 Calkins Natasha	3					5.7	3	1	+1	3	7	2	.	3	43%	.
06 L Mazur Julia						5.5	12	.	58% (25%)	
08 Sobiczewska Weronika		4	3			5.8	11	1	+5	7	2	22	1	3	11	50%	.
09 Nesimović Nina	5	6				6.3	2	2	.	5	.	.	2	.	100% (50%)	5	.	2	.	0%	2	
10 Pamuła Marta						
11 Ponikowska Gabriela			5			5.5	2	.	+1	7	1	.	1	.	100% (0%)	3	.	.	2	67%	.	
12 Adamczyk Aleksandra				1		5.5	2	.	-2	5	.	.	9	1	56% (44%)	10	1	2	2	20%	.	
13 Walczak Aleksandra						
14 Moszyńska Rozalia	2	3	2			6.8	6	2	+5	9	1	.	1	.	100% (0%)	7	.	.	4	57%	2	
17 Kazała Aleksandra	4	5	4			6.2	13	7	+7	7	2	.	25	3	24% (8%)	22	.	1	12	55%	1	
20 Bączyńska Anna	1	2				5.5	2	1	-4	11	1	1	16	1	25% (13%)	12	2	2	1	8%	.	
98 Bińczycka Julia	6	1	6			5.9	1	.	+1	10	1	.	.	1	100%	.
Players total						42	14	+14		64	7	1	66	5	39% (18%)	89	6	10	36	40%	5	
	Points won					Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er												
Coach Miłosz Majka	Set 1					1	10	2	4	17	2	1	23	3	39% (22%)	28	4	3	10	36%	2	
Assistant Paweł Kowal	Set 2					.	14	2	8	25	1	.	23	2	26% (9%)	33	1	5	14	42%	2	
	Set 3					.	12	1	9	22	4	.	20	.	55% (25%)	28	1	2	12	43%	1	

KSG Warszawa				ITA TOOLS STAL Mielec				BP Break point					
Points	Reception	57		Kill on reception				Reception	66	Points		Err Errors	
S in Diff	Points SO	31		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Points SO	28	S in Diff		Pos% Positive +#	
6 -2	Each 1.84 receptions			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	W-L Won-Lost	
5 0	1 Point			3	2	44%	25	25	48%	3	0	Pts Points	
4 +6				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)				1 Point		4 -3		Blo Blocked	
3 +1	Serve	75		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Exc Excellent	
2 +3	Points BP	29		1	3	50%	26	24	50%	1	2		
1 +5	Each 2.59 serves			Attack on dig				Serve	64	3 -2		Substitute	
	1 Break point			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Points BP	14	2 +2		Starting lineup	
				3	0	44%	48	Each 4.57 serves		1 -15		Starting setter	
								1 Break point				Starting serve	